99¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
123 86 452B-51022201 4531117238 - 1 1*3 - VYTroJbHUK MepeIHUIA TTPaBbIi Front angle, r.h.
87 452B-51022501 453111 7240 - 1 1*3 - YrobHUK OOKOBOI NepeTHU JIEBBII Side angle, front, 1.h.
88 452B-510221d 453111 7241 - 1 1% - YrobHUK OOKOBOI CpeaHUI JIeBbIi Side angle, middle, 1.h.
89 45271-5109019 453111 1787 1 1 1 1 KoBpuk nepennero mosna neBblit Front floor mat, L.h.
90 452B-51022251 4531117239 - 1 1* - YToMbHUK TIepeTHU JIEBBIiA Front angle, Lh.
91 452B-51022301 453111 7237 - 1 1*3 - YTOJNbHUK TIepeTHUI CpeTHUI Front angle, middle
92 451A-5109050 4531111793 - 1 1% - KoBpuk 3amHero mosa nepemxHuin Rear floor mat, front
93 452/1-5109014 453111 1784 1 1 1 1 KoBpuK repeaHero mosja mpaBblid Front floor mat, r.h.
* - lnsa aromoomist YA3-39094
For automobile YA3-39094
*1 - Jlna aBTomoomist YA3-39095
For automobile YA3-39095
*2 _ Jlns aBromoouieit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099
*3 _ Jlnsg aBromoouieit YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
IMoarpymna 5112. Ilymon3oasnus nojia
Subgroup 5112. Sound Insulation
123 94 3741-5112275402 453135 1582 1 1 1 1 [Tpoxsazika IyMOM30JISILMOHHAsI OPbI3rOBUKa Splash guard sound-proof liner, 1.h
JieBast
95 3741-5112215402 4531351574 1 1 1 1 [Mpoxnanka ryMon30sIIIMOHHAS TAHETN Air duct panel sound-proof liner
BO3IyX0OBOIA
96 3741-5112274402 453135 1580 1 1 1 1 [Mpokiaaka 1yMou3osiliIMOHHAs OpbI3TOBUKA Splash guard sound proof liner, r.h
rpaBast
I'PYIIIIA 52. OKHO BETPOBOE
GROUP 52. WINDSHIELD
IToarpymma 5205. CTeKno0YncTATEh H IPHBOX
Subgroup 5205. Windshield Wiper and Drive
124 1 3303-520501d 457336 8913 1 1 1 1 Crexioounctutesb 82.5205 (KOMIUIEKT) Windshield wiper 82.5205 (set)
2 3962-52050101 45 7336 8882 1 1 1 1 Crexnoouuctutens 8§0.5205 (KOMIUIEKT) Windshield wiper 80.5205 (set)
3 3303-5205100 457367 3367 1 1 1 1 IIpuBox crekinoounctuTest 82.5205100 Windshield wiper drive 82.5205100
4 3962-52051009 457367 4075 1 1 1 1 ITpusox crexoouncrures 80.5205100 Windshield wiper drive 80.5205100
5 31514-5205200 45 7367 3364 2 2 2 2 IeTka cTeknoouncTurens 72.5205900 Windshield wiper blade 72.5205900
6 31519-52052004 457367 1708 2 2 2 2 IeTka crexnoouncturens 123.6313400402L Windshield wiper blade123.6313400402I'L],
7 3303-5205150 45 7367 3385 1 1 1 1 Priuar crexnoouncTuTens JieBblit 82.520570( Windshield wiper 1.h. lever 82.5205700
8 3303-5205160 457367 3377 1 1 1 1 PhIyar cTeK1004UCcTUTEN S MpaBblii 82.5205800 Windshield wiper r.h. lever 82.5205800
9 3962-5205150401* 457367 2029 1 1 1 1 Poruar creknmoouncturens nebiit 80.5205700-01  Windshield wiper L.h. lever 80.5205700-01


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5102220
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5102250
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5102210
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5109015
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5102225
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5102230
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5109050
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5109014
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5112275
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5112215
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5112274
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205100
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205100
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205100
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205200
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205200
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205150
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205150
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205900
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205900
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=6313400
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=6313400
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205700
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205160
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205800

(- 3]

Y
© WO~

L9T

3303-5205010
3962-5205010

3303-5205100|

3962-5205100|

31514-5205200
31519-5205200

3303-5205150
3303-5205160

3962-5205150-01
3962-5205160-01

1"
12
13
12
14

201418-N29
252154-1N2
293225-MN29
252154-1N2
250508-MN29

Puc. 124. Crexnoouucturesb v npusof (5205)
Fig. 124. Windshield wiper and drive (5205)



89¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10
124 10 3962-5205160401* 457367 2034 1 1 1 1 Prruar crexnoounctutens mpassiii 80.5205800401  Windshield wiper r.h. lever 80.5205800-01
11 201418-1129 45 9346 1504 2 2 2 2 Bonr M6x12 Bolt M6x12
12 252154-112 459816 6006 3 3 3 3 I ait6a 6 Washer 6
13 293225-1129 459952 6115 2 2 2 2 Ilaii6a 6,5 cnenuraabHast Special washer 6.5
14 250508-1129 459553 1054 1 1 1 1 laiika M6 Nut M6

125

126

* _ B cocTaBe CTEKJIOOUUCTUTENS B cOope 3962-520501(
Is part of the windshield wiper 3962-5205010 in assy|

Ioarpymna 5206. CTeksio ¥ YIJIOTHATEIN BETPOBOrO OKHA
Subgroup 5206. Windshield Glass and Weatherstrips

3741-5206012 45 3135 1405 1 1 1 1 YIUIOTHUTEH CTEKIIa
450-5206014 453111 2243 1 1 1 1 3aMOK YIUTOTHUTEJIS CTeKIIa
452-5206010 45 3111 2240 1 1 1 1 CTeKJIO BETPOBOIO OKHa

Ioarpynna 5208. CmbiBaTe B
Subgroup 5208. Washer

1 452-5208000 453111 7387 1 1 1 1 CwmbiBatelnb anekTpudeckuit 11.5208 B coope
2 3741-5208064 45 3135 2296 2 2 2 2 Kuxkiep B cbope

3 51Bb-3816158 45 3114 2856 2 2 2 2 [ aii6a xukiepa

4 293324-1122 459952 6354 4 4 4 4 [laii6a 11

5 250613-1129 4599511014 2 2 2 2 laiika M10x1

6 452]1-5208097-10 453111 6498 1 1 1 1 IInaHr BBITyCKHOT JIEBBII

7 11.5208202 457367 8201 1 1 1 1 IMpobka

8 11.5208201-01 457367 1093 1 1 1 1 Bavok cmbiBaTest

9 11.5208200-01 457367 1092 1 1 1 1 Baudok cMbIBaTeIst B cOope

10 11.5208001 457367 1089 1 1 1 1 IMpokanka

11 201416-1129 459346 1502 2 2 2 2 Bont M6x12

12 252174-1129 459816 1454 2 2 2 2 1ait6a 6 nmpyxxuHHast 3ybuaTast
13 452-5208160 453111 7485 2 2 2 2 BuHT crieninanbHBIIT

14 452-5208076 453111 7484 2 2 2 2 Kuknep cMbIBaTens

15 13-5208078 454512 2252 4 4 4 4 [ aii6a xuknepa

16 3741-5208070 45 3135 2297 2 2 2 2 Kopmyc xukiepa B coope

17 13-5208080 454512 2253 2 2 2 2 HakoHeuHuk

18 452-5208170-10 453111 6500 1 1 1 1 Jlepxareiib

19 452]1-5208096-10 453111 6497 1 1 1 1 IInaHr BBITYCKHOM MpaBbIil

20 3741-5208036 45 3111 6499 1 1 1 1 TpoitHuk

21 452]1-5208095-10 45 3111 6496 1 1 1 1 LInaHT BBIMTyCKHON KOPOTKUA
22 11.5208100 457367 8043 1 1 1 1 Hacoc ¢ anektponBuratesneM B coope

Windshield weatherstrip
Windshield weatherstrip lock
Windshield glass

Electric washer 11.5208 in assy
Jet in assy

Jet washer

Washer 11

Nut M10x1

L.h. outlet hose

Plug

Washer reservoir
Washer reservoir in assy
Gasket

Bolt M6x12

Toothed spring washer 6
Special screw

Washer jet

Jet washer

Jet body in assy

End piece

Holder

R.h. outlet hose
Tee-piece

Shorter outlet hose
Pump with electric motor in assy


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205160
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205800

18
19
1"
20
21

22
23

24

69¢

220003-MN29
252130-MN2
250462-1N8

3741-5303074

11-405726

4510-5303014-b
4510-5303015-b

45101-5303012-A =%,”
5

292647-M2
240818-MN29

224571-N29
252035-MN29

3741-5206012
450-5206014
452-5206010

254247-N
452-5301142

452-5301144-01
252000-M29

N s ON =

3

4511-5303052
4511-5303064

81-5303080
11-405712
11-405710

2 I3
P,

9 4510-5303016-01

®
11

31 0 3741-5303045

L

250462-1N8

Puc. 125. Crexio, ymioTHUTEIM BeTpoBoro okHa (5206,) nepenok (5301), siuk BeieBoit (5303)
Fig. 125. Glass, windshield weatherstrips (5206), body front (5301), glove box (5303)

452-5301140




0L¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
126 23 M3268-3730000 45 7375 3206 1 1 1 1 DJeKTpoaBUraTesb B cOope Electric motor in assy
24 11.5208103-01 451367 8076 1 1 1 1 Kpsbrika Cover
25 11.5208110 457367 8043 1 1 1 1 Hacoc B cbope Pump in assy
26 C0204-5208082 229137 0394 1 1 1 1 Tpy6ka Pipe
27 TC103-1306078 459144 1417 3 3 3 3 laiika Nut
28 11.5208111 45 7367 8065 1 1 1 1 Kopmyc Hacoca Pump body
29 11.5208113 457367 8137 1 1 1 1 Ormopa Support
30 11.5208133 45 7367 8194 1 1 1 1 Mydra coenHUTETBHAS Coupling
31 11.5208132 457367 8195 1 1 1 1 Ban Shaft
32 11.5208131 457367 8192 1 1 1 1 Potop Rotor
33 11.5208114 457367 8126 1 1 1 1 Ounbtp Filter
34 11.5208112 457367 8185 1 1 1 1 06010k Rim
35 3151-5208020* 454321 2798 2 2 2 2 Kukiep cMmbiBatens B coope Washer jet in assy
36 3151-5208026* 454321 2802 2 2 2 2 IMpoknanka Gasket
37 3151-5208025* 454321 2801 2 2 2 2 ®ukcatop Lock
I'PYIIIIA 53. IIEPEJTOK
GROUP 53. BODY FRONT
Ioarpynna 5301. Ilepenok
Subgroup 5301. Body Front
125 4 254247-11 459757 0044 2 2 2 2 3akunenka 3x6 Rivet 3x6
5 452-5301142 453111 1937 1 1 1 1 Kpsiiika mouka Hatch cover
6 452-5301144-01 453111 1938 1 1 1 1 Jepxatesb KpBILLKU Cover holder
7 252000-1129 459811 1202 2 2 2 2 [aii6a 3 Washer 3
8 452-5301140 453111 1936 1 1 1 1 KpbilIKa JIfouKa MaHeau mpubopos B cGope Instrument panel hatch cover in assy
IMoarpynna 5303. lmuk BemeBoii
Subgroup 5303. Glove Box
125 9 451]1-5303016-01 453111 8019 1 1 1 1 JIBeplia BEIEBOTO SIIMKA Glove box door
10 3741-5303045 4531351115 4 4 4 4 Bydep nBepiibt Door buffer
11 250462-118 45 9553 9052 4 4 4 4 laitka M4 Nut M4
12 4511-5303052 453111 1969 1 1 1 1 3aMoK BelLeBOTro SIIIMKa B coope Glove box door lock in assy
13 4511-5303064 453111 1970 1 1 1 1 LunuHnop 3aMka Lock barrel
14 81-5303080 453114 3719 1 1 1 1 Kopmnyc 3amka Lock housing
15 11-405712 454311 0678 1 1 1 1 Tonkareab cobayku Pawl pusher
16 11-405710 454311 0677 1 1 1 1 Cobauka 3aMKa Lock pawl





